TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
1844 / ALI 00227
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 1,880 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 205/55 R16 91H Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 8mm / 8mm
2) 205/55 R16 91H Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 8mm / 8mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/45 R17 91Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
2) 225/45 R17 91Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 03/2025
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
1 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 19VIN: W0VBE6EV0NG030007 - Protocol number: 46256015
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
1 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 19VIN: W0VBE6EV0NG030007 - Protocol number: 46256015
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 Storage compartments (storage compartment in the center console
and instrument panel, driver's side - storage compartment in the front
doors, suitable for 1.5-liter beverage bottles - storage compartment in
the rear doors, suitable for 0.5-liter beverage bottles - 4 lashing eyes
in the luggage compartment)
 Anti-lock braking system (ABS) (with cornering brake control (CBC)
and brake assist)
 Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors for driver and
passenger side (manually foldable - exterior mirror housing in black)
 third brake light
 Tachometer
 Electric windows front and rear (with one-touch function and anti-
pinch protection)
 Speed controller with limiter
 Transmission: 6-speed manual transmission
 Back window, heater
 rear window wiper
 Interior lighting, front and rear
 Instruments, black, with high-gloss chrome rings, 3.5" driver
information display
 Automatic climate control, two zones (with separate temperature
control for driver and front passenger, including: - recirculation mode,
manual - particle/activated carbon filter - automatic air distribution -
sun position sensor - humidity sensor)
 LED headlights
 Light alloy wheels 7 J x 16 in "10-spoke" design (with tires 205/55 R
16)